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Challenge Cup Results as of 12/6/15

Boat

Rock & Roll
Warrior
Skian Dhu
Flyer
Prevail

Boat

Venom

Uncle Bob

Blues Crews
Repeat Offender
California Zephyr
Remedy

Sleeper

Wabi Sabi
Tranquility
Bullet
Armida

Jib & Tonic

PHRF A
Spring  Summer Fall
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9
12 3 3 1 1 1 2 2
2 3 2 1 2 3 2 1 1
3 1 1 6 6 6 6 3 3
4 4 5 2 3 2 3 6 6
5 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 6
PHRF B
Spring Summer Fall
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9
11 1 1 1 1 1 4 2
4 7 3 3 6 3 3 25 3
5 4 5 2 2 7 2 13 13
13 13 13 4 5 2 4 25 4
7 6 7 5 3 4 5 5 5
3 3 6 6 7 6 7 13 13
9 8 8 7 4 5 6 13 13
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
2 5 213 13 13 13 13 13
6 2 4 13 13 13 13 13 13
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 1 1
8 9 9 13 13 13 13 13 13

R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 TO1l TO2 TOS3 Total
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13
13
13

13
13
13
13

Holiday
1 1 1 1 1
6 6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 6
Holiday
R11 R12 R13 TO1l TO2
6 6 6 6 6
1 1 2 7 6
3 2 1 13 13
2 3 6 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
4 4 3 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
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Total
22
26.5
37
47.5
73
90
99

107
113
116
119
130
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14
32
49
53
68
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Boat

Average White Boat

Shire Kahn
Brio

Dangerous Games

Boat
Repeat Offender
Escapade

Boat

CAKE

3 Big Dogs
Diversion
Smoke & Mirrors
ECLIPSE
Monkey House

Boat
Cardremmian
Fleur de Lis
Fling

Pleione Il
Sirocco
Tachyon
Picante
SHAH
Tachytoo
Cherry Bomb
Comfort Too
Lisianthus

Melges 24

Spring Fall Holiday
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 4 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 2
1 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 4
4 3 2 3 5 5 5 4 3 3
J/105
Spring Summer
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TO1 Total
2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 8
12 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 12
J/70
Spring Summer Fall
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RI10
3 31 1 1 1 1 3 2 2
4 5 4 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
2 1 2 4 3 5 5 4 7 7
5 4 3 3 4 3 3 1 3 3
1 2 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4
T 1T 7T 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Harbor 20's
Spring Summer Fall
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RI10
5 1 2 9 4 5 5 1 1 1
4 3 1 4 1 7 4 2 3 3
3 210 2 2 2 3 4 4 4
7 4 4 3 3 1 1 13 13 6
2 6 8 5 6 4 7 3 7 2
6 7 5 7 5 3 8 7 6 5
810 9 1 7 6 2 6 2 13
110 3 8 8 9 6 5 5 13
9 5 7 13 13 13 13 13 13 7
11 12 6 10 9 10 10 8 8 13
13 13 13 6 10 8 9 9 9 13
10 9 11 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

R10 R11 TO1l TO2 Total
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Total
24
29
37
41
48
58
77
81
99

109
116

20
22
39
46
53
69

5 2 1 13
1 4 4 21
2 4 4 21
5 5 5 32
Holiday

R11 R12 R13 R14 TO1 TO2 Total
2 2 3 1 3
1 1 2 2 5
3 3 4 3 7
7 7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7
4 4 1 4 7
Holiday

R11 R12 R13 TO1l TO2
1 2 1 9 5
2 1 5 7 4
4 6 7 10 6
5 3 4 13 13
6 5 2 8 7
7 4 3 8 7
13 13 13 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
3 9 7 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
13 13 13 13 13
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